

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Wilkinson	Level 3	7.80	8.00	7.80	23.60	0.00	23.60		
EGA	7 & 8	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	23.60	1

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Garrett Navarro	Level 3	6.40	6.70	7.00	20.10	0.00	20.10		
T&TT	9 & 10	5.60	5.60	5.60	16.80	0.00	16.80	36.90	1

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
James Bross	Level 3	8.70	8.80	8.80	26.30	0.00	26.30		
ICE	11 & 12	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.30	1
Aidan Edmonds	Level 3	8.70	8.60	8.90	26.20	0.00	26.20		
MT&T	11 & 12	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.20	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Andre Harris	Level 4	9.20	9.50	9.30	28.00	0.00	28.00		
MTIC	7 & 8	9.40	9.40	9.20	28.00	0.00	28.00	56.00	1

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Andrew Czapski	Level 4	9.10	8.90	9.20	27.20	0.00	27.20		
BUCK	9 & 10	9.00	9.30	9.30	27.60	0.00	27.60	54.80	1
Aidan Henderson	Level 4	9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40		
MNT	9 & 10	8.90	8.80	8.90	26.60	0.00	26.60	54.00	2
Blake Heinonen	Level 4	7.70	8.00	7.80	23.50	0.00	23.50		
GETC	9 & 10	8.50	8.90	8.60	26.00	0.00	26.00	49.50	3
Cormac Lee	Level 4	7.90	7.90	7.70	23.50	0.00	23.50		
T&TT	9 & 10	7.60	7.80	7.70	23.10	0.00	23.10	46.60	4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Lincoln Wohlers	Level 4	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	27.80		
STLE	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	27.90	55.70	1
Alex Hager	Level 4	9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	27.70		
FTOPS	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40	55.10	2
Brayden Escher	Level 4	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	27.00		
STLE	11 & 12	9.30	9.50	9.30	28.10	0.00	28.10	55.10	2
Ian Hawkinson	Level 4	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	27.20		
T&TT	11 & 12	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	27.40	54.60	3
Liam Henderson	Level 4	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	27.40		
MNT	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10	54.50	4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Justin Engh	Level 4	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	27.60		
T&TT	13 & 14	9.50	9.40	9.20	28.10	0.00	28.10	55.70	1
Tony Loew	Level 4	9.10	9.10	9.30	27.50	0.00	27.50		
GFE	13 & 14	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	27.90	55.40	2
Sam Dunham	Level 4	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	27.70		
QCTT	13 & 14	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	27.50	55.20	3

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Aiden Shackleton	Level 5	9.50	9.80	9.50	28.80	0.00	28.80		
MTIC	8 & Under	9.30	9.60	9.30	28.20	0.00	28.20	57.00	1
Kanye Rodgers	Level 5	9.60	9.60	9.40	28.60	0.00	28.60		
MTIC	8 & Under	9.30	9.60	9.30	28.20	0.00	28.20	56.80	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
William Hazel	Level 5		9.30	9.60	9.50	28.40	0.00	28.40		
	MTIC	9 & 10	8.90	8.90	8.80	26.60	0.00	26.60	55.00	1
Tarik Hansson	Level 5		9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40		
	J&J	9 & 10	9.20	8.90	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10	54.50	2
Marcus Pierson	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	27.40		
	BUCK	9 & 10	8.40	8.40	8.30	25.10	0.00	25.10	52.50	3
DeShwan Williams	Level 5		8.70	9.00	8.80	26.50	0.00	26.50		
	OWG	9 & 10	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	26.00	52.50	3
Ben Fisher	Level 5		9.00	8.60	8.80	26.40	0.00	26.40		
	AMP	9 & 10	8.70	8.70	8.50	25.90	0.00	25.90	52.30	4
Dalton Davis	Level 5		8.60	8.90	8.80	26.30	0.00	26.30		
	CIGA	9 & 10	8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	25.50	51.80	5
Shaun Young	Level 5		8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	26.30		
	GFMG	9 & 10	8.60	8.10	8.30	25.00	0.00	25.00	51.30	6
Benjamin Hagel	Level 5		8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	26.20		
	T&TT	9 & 10	8.00	7.90	8.00	23.90	0.00	23.90	50.10	7
Jack McAuliff	Level 5		8.60	8.60	8.80	26.00	0.00	26.00		
	ABA	9 & 10	7.90	7.60	8.00	23.50	0.00	23.50	49.50	8
Loghan Lawson	Level 5		8.60	8.50	8.60	25.70	0.00	25.70		
	ABA	9 & 10	7.60	7.20	7.50	22.30	0.00	22.30	48.00	9
Noah Baney	Level 5		8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	26.20		
	FTOPS	9 & 10	7.00	6.70	6.50	20.20	0.00	20.20	46.40	10

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Nichloas Litvintsev	Level 5	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	27.50		
ICE	11 & 12	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	25.90	53.40	1
Brady Schaller	Level 5	9.10	9.30	9.40	27.80	0.00	27.80		
J&J	11 & 12	8.50	8.50	8.50	25.50	0.00	25.50	53.30	2
Marcus Andrews	Level 5	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	27.90		
SCAMP	11 & 12	8.10	8.40	8.40	24.90	0.00	24.90	52.80	3
Cristian Aguirre	Level 5	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	25.90		
BUCK	11 & 12	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	25.60	51.50	4
Peter Carpenter	Level 5	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	0.00	26.40		
T&TT	11 & 12	8.30	8.40	8.30	25.00	0.00	25.00	51.40	5
Matevz Kalan	Level 5	8.80	8.80	8.80	26.40	0.00	26.40		
AMP	11 & 12	8.10	8.20	8.00	24.30	0.00	24.30	50.70	6
Elisha Jones	Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	0.00	26.50		
INTA	11 & 12	7.00	7.00	7.00	21.00	0.00	21.00	47.50	7

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Brayden Lawson	Level 5	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	27.90		
ABA	13 & 14	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	26.40	54.30	1
Anthony Greig	Level 5	8.90	9.20	9.30	27.40	0.00	27.40		
FSGC	13 & 14	8.50	8.20	8.70	25.40	0.00	25.40	52.80	2
Tyson Osgood	Level 5	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	27.00		
T&TT	13 & 14	8.50	8.80	8.50	25.80	0.00	25.80	52.80	2
Parker Boyer	Level 5	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10		
TROY	13 & 14	8.40	8.30	8.40	25.10	0.00	25.10	52.20	3
Bryce Lake	Level 5	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40		
AMP	13 & 14	7.60	7.70	7.90	23.20	0.00	23.20	50.60	4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Nate Eckert	Level 6	8.30	8.40	8.60	25.30	0.00	25.30		
STLE	8 & Under	8.90	8.70	8.90	26.50	0.00	26.50	51.80	1

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Kiron Rodgers	Level 6	9.30	9.20	9.00	27.50	0.00	27.50		
MTIC	9 & 10	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	27.90	55.40	1
Gavin Britton	Level 6	8.70	8.90	8.60	26.20	0.00	26.20		
PREM	9 & 10	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	27.30	53.50	2
Jack Berna	Level 6	8.50	8.80	8.40	25.70	0.00	25.70		
GEIST	9 & 10	9.00	9.20	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10	52.80	3
Jack Gohar	Level 6	8.20	8.10	8.50	24.80	0.00	24.80		
GFE	9 & 10	9.00	8.70	8.70	26.40	0.00	26.40	51.20	4
Connor Langsford	Level 6	8.40	8.70	8.20	25.30	0.00	25.30		
GEIST	9 & 10	8.40	8.70	8.40	25.50	0.00	25.50	50.80	5
Lavon Hamilton	Level 6	7.60	7.40	7.80	22.80	0.00	22.80		
CPD	9 & 10	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	26.80	49.60	6

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Fu	Level 6		9.20	8.80	9.00	27.00	0.00	27.00		
GYMF	11 & 12		9.44	9.20	9.10	27.74	0.00	27.74	54.74	1
Jack Ledford	Level 6		8.80	9.00	8.90	26.70	0.00	26.70		
MJMS	11 & 12		9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	27.60	54.30	2
Devon Gordon	Level 6		8.40	8.70	8.40	25.50	0.00	25.50		
STLE	11 & 12		9.20	8.90	9.10	27.20	0.00	27.20	52.70	3
Samuel McKinley	Level 6		8.70	8.80	8.80	26.30	0.00	26.30		
GYMF	11 & 12		9.00	8.60	8.70	26.30	0.00	26.30	52.60	4
Connor Curran	Level 6		8.50	8.50	8.50	25.50	0.00	25.50		
QCTT	11 & 12		8.70	8.90	9.00	26.60	0.00	26.60	52.10	5
Fischer Troxel	Level 6		8.40	8.30	8.50	25.20	0.00	25.20		
AMP	11 & 12		8.90	8.80	8.80	26.50	0.00	26.50	51.70	6
Antonio Baker	Level 6		8.20	8.30	8.20	24.70	0.00	24.70		
CPD	11 & 12		8.40	8.70	8.60	25.70	0.00	25.70	50.40	7
Daniel Prabakar	Level 6		7.50	7.70	7.30	22.50	0.00	22.50		
GFMG	11 & 12		8.00	8.10	7.80	23.90	0.00	23.90	46.40	8
Charlie Ernst	Level 6		5.90	6.00	6.20	18.10	0.00	18.10		
GEIST	11 & 12		9.00	9.30	9.30	27.60	0.00	27.60	45.70	9
Matthew Dynek	Level 6		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
5STAR	11 & 12		8.70	8.90	9.00	26.60	0.00	26.60	26.60	10

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Logan Pratt	Level 6	8.10	8.50	8.20	24.80	0.00	24.80		
GLG	13 & 14	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	27.00	51.80	1
Nicholas Huchet	Level 6	8.40	8.60	8.40	25.40	0.00	25.40		
MT&T	13 & 14	8.70	8.90	8.70	26.30	0.00	26.30	51.70	2
Nate Stearns	Level 6	7.90	8.20	8.50	24.60	0.00	24.60		
TSTC	13 & 14	8.70	9.00	9.00	26.70	0.00	26.70	51.30	3
Freddy Yang	Level 6	8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	24.50		
ICE	13 & 14	8.70	9.00	8.70	26.40	0.00	26.40	50.90	4
Koulton Ruddle	Level 6	8.40	8.10	8.60	25.10	0.00	25.10		
GLG	13 & 14	8.40	8.70	8.40	25.50	0.00	25.50	50.60	5
Michael Logal	Level 6	8.30	8.30	8.00	24.60	0.00	24.60		
AMP	13 & 14	8.30	8.60	8.40	25.30	0.00	25.30	49.90	6
Steve Xiaaji	Level 6	8.20	8.10	7.80	24.10	0.00	24.10		
GFE	13 & 14	8.50	8.70	8.40	25.60	0.00	25.60	49.70	7
Cyrus Hannallah	Level 6	7.10	7.10	7.40	21.60	0.00	21.60		
BUCK	13 & 14	8.50	8.90	8.70	26.10	0.00	26.10	47.70	8

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Dominick Riley	Level 6	7.20	6.90	7.50	21.60	0.00	21.60		
STLE	15 & Over	8.10	7.90	8.40	24.40	0.00	24.40	46.00	1

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Nathan Aguas	Level 7	7.50	7.40	7.30	22.20	0.00	22.20		
ICE	9 & 10	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	25.30	47.50	1
Eric Wade	Level 7	8.00	8.20	8.00	24.20	0.00	24.20		
FSGC	9 & 10	7.40	7.70	8.00	23.10	0.00	23.10	47.30	2
Copper Bowman	Level 7	8.30	8.30	8.00	24.60	0.00	24.60		
AMP	9 & 10	7.00	6.80	7.00	20.80	0.00	20.80	45.40	3

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Brycen Young	Level 7	7.40	7.60	7.60	22.60	0.00	22.60		
GFMG	11 & 12	7.70	7.80	7.70	23.20	0.00	23.20	45.80	1
Tristan Edie	Level 7	7.40	7.50	7.80	22.70	0.00	22.70		
AMP	11 & 12	6.80	7.10	7.40	21.30	0.00	21.30	44.00	2
Grayson Smith	Level 7	7.90	7.60	7.80	23.30	0.00	23.30		
AMP	11 & 12	6.50	6.80	6.40	19.70	0.00	19.70	43.00	3
Micah Hrubec	Level 7	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
ICE	11 & 12	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Patrick Mc Farlane	Level 7	8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	0.00	26.50		
INTA	13 & 14	8.10	8.60	8.30	25.00	0.00	25.00	51.50	1
Evan Borneman	Level 7	7.90	8.40	8.20	24.50	0.00	24.50		
ICE	13 & 14	8.00	8.30	7.80	24.10	0.00	24.10	48.60	2
Kyle Allen	Level 7	7.90	7.70	8.20	23.80	0.00	23.80		
MJMS	13 & 14	8.40	8.20	8.10	24.70	0.00	24.70	48.50	3
Nick Ottem	Level 7	7.80	8.10	7.70	23.60	0.00	23.60		
T&TT	13 & 14	7.80	8.10	8.20	24.10	0.00	24.10	47.70	4
Max Boehmer	Level 7	7.60	7.50	7.90	23.00	0.00	23.00		
STLE	13 & 14	8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	24.50	47.50	5
Jared Oglesby	Level 7	7.90	7.60	7.90	23.40	0.00	23.40		
AMP	13 & 14	7.70	8.00	7.60	23.30	0.00	23.30	46.70	6
Jack Yerxa	Level 7	7.80	7.70	7.70	23.20	0.00	23.20		
GFMG	13 & 14	7.90	7.60	7.90	23.40	0.00	23.40	46.60	7
James Hager-Henry	Level 7	6.80	6.70	6.90	20.40	0.00	20.40		
TROY	13 & 14	7.50	7.20	7.00	21.70	0.00	21.70	42.10	8

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Camden King	Level 7	7.00	7.10	7.40	21.50	0.00	21.50		
TROY	15 & Over	7.90	7.70	7.90	23.50	0.00	23.50	45.00	1
Drake McMullen	Level 7	7.00	7.20	7.50	21.70	0.00	21.70		
AMP	15 & Over	7.00	6.70	6.70	20.40	0.00	20.40	42.10	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Ty Johnson	Level 8		9.00	8.60	8.70	26.30	0.00	26.30		
MTIC	11 & 12		9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	2.20	29.00	55.30	1
Rory O'Neil	Level 8		8.00	8.00	7.70	23.70	0.00	23.70		
T&TT	11 & 12		8.00	7.80	8.10	23.90	2.10	26.00	49.70	2
Jack Durham	Level 8		8.00	7.90	7.90	23.80	0.00	23.80		
GLG	11 & 12		7.20	6.80	7.00	21.00	2.30	23.30	47.10	3
Caleb Cypher	Level 8		7.80	7.63	7.50	22.93	0.00	22.93		
GLG	11 & 12		6.80	6.70	6.40	19.90	2.30	22.20	45.13	4
Isaac Torsell	Level 8		7.00	6.90	6.90	20.80	0.00	20.80		
BUCK	11 & 12		7.40	7.20	7.30	21.90	1.60	23.50	44.30	5

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Alexander Brigance	Level 8	8.60	8.70	8.50	25.80	0.00	25.80		
AMP	13 & 14	8.80	8.70	8.60	26.10	2.40	28.50	54.30	1
Stanley Putnam	Level 8	7.80	7.80	7.90	23.50	0.00	23.50		
T&TT	13 & 14	7.90	7.70	7.50	23.10	2.10	25.20	48.70	2
Hunter Doherty	Level 8	7.90	8.10	8.10	24.10	0.00	24.10		
T&TT	13 & 14	7.30	7.50	7.30	22.10	2.10	24.20	48.30	3
Calvin Vondracek	Level 8					0.00			
BUCK	13 & 14								4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Jacob Freedman	Level 8		8.30	8.60	8.80	25.70	0.00	25.70		
INTA	15 & Over		8.20	8.40	8.20	24.80	2.20	27.00	52.70	1
Levi McGowary	Level 8		8.40	8.30	8.60	25.30	0.00	25.30		
INTA	15 & Over		8.30	8.20	8.50	25.00	2.20	27.20	52.50	2
James Brown	Level 8		7.90	8.10	8.20	24.20	0.00	24.20		
MONT	15 & Over		8.30	8.00	8.40	24.70	2.40	27.10	51.30	3
Josh Segalewitz	Level 8		8.10	8.20	7.90	24.20	0.00	24.20		
OSA	15 & Over		8.40	8.10	8.50	25.00	2.10	27.10	51.30	3
Connor Shemenski	Level 8		7.70	8.00	8.20	23.90	0.00	23.90		
BUCK	15 & Over		8.40	8.60	8.10	25.10	2.10	27.20	51.10	4
Demarcus Linzy	Level 8		8.10	8.30	8.40	24.80	0.00	24.80		
ICE	15 & Over		7.80	8.10	8.00	23.90	2.20	26.10	50.90	5
Ethan Spata	Level 8		8.10	7.80	8.10	24.00	0.00	24.00		
ESC	15 & Over		8.10	8.00	8.40	24.50	2.30	26.80	50.80	6
Daniel Nelson	Level 8		8.10	7.90	7.90	23.90	0.00	23.90		
ICE	15 & Over		8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	2.20	26.20	50.10	7

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Hunter Moravec	Level 9	8.40	8.10	8.00	24.50	0.00	24.50		
ESC	11 & 12	8.40	8.20	8.30	24.90	2.90	27.80	52.30	1
Jack Donigian	Level 9	7.70	7.60	7.80	23.10	0.00	23.10		
TROY	11 & 12	7.70	7.50	7.40	22.60	1.80	24.40	47.50	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Dominic Dumas	Level 9	8.30	8.50	8.50	25.30	0.00	25.30		
TFS	13 & 14	8.80	9.20	8.90	26.90	3.00	29.90	55.20	1
Rafael Bryant	Level 9	8.50	8.70	8.90	26.10	0.00	26.10		
INTA	13 & 14	8.10	8.50	8.40	25.00	1.80	26.80	52.90	2
Brendan Mickleson	Level 9	8.40	8.10	7.80	24.30	0.00	24.30		
INTA	13 & 14	8.30	8.20	7.90	24.40	2.50	26.90	51.20	3

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Kyle Campbell	Level 9		8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	26.10		
OSA	15 & Over		8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	3.80	29.30	55.40	1
Ini Ntukidem	Level 9		8.70	8.50	9.00	26.20	0.00	26.20		
BUCK	15 & Over		8.20	8.50	8.20	24.90	3.60	28.50	54.70	2
Will Pribula	Level 9		8.30	8.30	8.30	24.90	0.00	24.90		
GFE	15 & Over		8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	2.60	27.50	52.40	3
Jonah Klumb	Level 9		8.30	8.00	7.80	24.10	0.00	24.10		
OSA	15 & Over		8.60	8.30	8.10	25.00	2.60	27.60	51.70	4
Brayden Spivey	Level 9		8.40	8.20	8.50	25.10	0.00	25.10		
MJMS	15 & Over		7.30	7.60	7.80	22.70	1.60	24.30	49.40	5
Corbin Hines	Level 9		8.30	8.70	8.60	25.60	0.00	25.60		
AMP	15 & Over		6.70	6.20	6.40	19.30	3.80	23.10	48.70	6
Wuweru Bauer	Level 9		7.20	7.00	7.40	21.60	0.00	21.60		
GFMG	15 & Over		8.20	7.90	8.20	24.30	2.60	26.90	48.50	7
Lance Loyd	Level 9		7.70	7.40	7.10	22.20	0.00	22.20		
GFMG	15 & Over		7.50	7.60	7.70	22.80	2.50	25.30	47.50	8
Adam Updike	Level 9		7.60	7.40	7.80	22.80	0.00	22.80		
ABA	15 & Over		7.00	7.10	7.30	21.40	1.80	23.20	46.00	9

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Charlie Larson	Level 10	8.30	8.40	8.30	25.00	3.70	28.70		
T&TT	13 & 14	8.70	8.20	8.50	25.40	3.80	29.20	57.90	1
Riley Jaspers	Level 10	8.10	8.20	8.40	24.70	4.10	28.80		
GFMG	13 & 14	7.70	7.50	7.90	23.10	4.70	27.80	56.60	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Ben Thompson	Level 10	7.80	7.90	8.00	23.70	1.90	25.60		
AGT	15 & 16	8.10	8.20	8.20	24.50	3.70	28.20	53.80	1
David Sulisty	Level 10	7.60	7.20	7.50	22.30	4.20	26.50		
GFE	15 & 16	6.60	6.70	7.00	20.30	1.80	22.10	48.60	2

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Tate Moorehead	Level 10	8.30	8.50	8.40	25.20	4.10	29.30		
INTA	17 & Over	7.80	7.50	7.50	22.80	4.30	27.10	56.40	1
Oscar Ekman	Level 10	8.20	8.30	8.50	25.00	3.80	28.80		
CPD	17 & Over	7.60	7.50	7.60	22.70	3.90	26.60	55.40	2
Messiah Reskhem	Level 10	8.00	7.70	7.60	23.30	4.10	27.40		
GFMG	17 & Over	7.40	7.70	7.90	23.00	1.90	24.90	52.30	3
Tate Simmons	Level 10	7.70	7.30	7.60	22.60	4.00	26.60		
AMP	17 & Over	6.60	6.30	6.60	19.50	1.70	21.20	47.80	4

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Nicholas George	Youth Elite	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	4.30	31.50		
GFMG	Youth Elite	8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	4.10	30.00	61.50	1
Marreon Washington	Youth Elite	8.60	8.30	8.70	25.60	4.90	30.50		
AGT	Youth Elite	7.60	7.90	8.10	23.60	6.10	29.70	60.20	2
Guy Hunt	Youth Elite	8.40	8.60	8.70	25.70	4.00	29.70		
ABA	Youth Elite	8.00	7.80	8.20	24.00	4.30	28.30	58.00	3

Regional Championships 2016

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

April 29-May 1, 2016

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Austin Nacey	Senior Elite	9.60	9.40	9.50	28.50	6.10	34.60		
TWIST	Senior Elite	8.70	8.30	8.50	25.50	5.40	30.90	65.50	1
Alexander Borisov	Senior Elite	8.10	8.20	8.00	24.30	2.30	26.60		
MTIC	Senior Elite	7.40	7.70	7.60	22.70	2.40	25.10	51.70	2